Leeds
Tel: 0113 243 0203
Sheffield
Tel: 0114 243 1841
Gateshead
Tel: 0191 460 2233
Manchester
Tel: 0161 876 4337

** Switching capacity 100/50/16kA/415V
** One range of clip-on accessories
** Rotary handle gives immediate on/off indication
** Open operating temperature -25°C to +55°C
** Enclosed operating temperature  -25°C to +40°C
** DIN Rail mounting
** Worldwide approvals
** Degree of protection IP20
PKZM0 Basic Units. (Rotary Handle 0.1 - 32Amp)
Part Number kW rating
AC3 @ 415V
Rated Operational,
Current, IU (A)
Overload Release
Setting (A) Short-circuit Release (A)
PKZM0-0.16 - 0.16 0.10 - 0.16 2.2
PKZM0-0.25 0.06 0.25 0.16 - 0.25 3.5
PKZM0-0.4 0.09 0.4 0.25 - 0.40 5.6
PKZM0-0.63 0.12 0.63 0.40 - 0.63 8.8
PKZM0-1 0.25 1 0.63 - 1.00 14
PKZM0-1.6 0.55 1.6 1.0 - 1.6 22
PKZM0-2.5 0.75 2.5 1.6 - 2.5 35
PKZM0-4 1.5 4 2.5 - 4.0 56
PKZM0-6.3 2.2 6.3 4.0 - 6.3 88
PKZM0-10 4 10 6.3 - 10 140
PKZM0-12 5.5 12 8.0 - 12 168
PKZM0-16 7.5 16 10 - 16 224
PKZM0-20 9 20 16 - 20 280
PKZM0-25 12.5 25 20 - 25 350
PKZM0-32 15 32 25 - 32 448
PKZM01 Basic Units. (Push Button 0.1 - 16Amp)
Part Number kW rating
AC3 @ 415V
Rated Operational,
Current, IU (A)
Overload Release
Setting (A) Short-circuit Release (A)
PKZM01-0.16 - 0.16 0.10 - 0.16 2.2
PKZM01-0.25 0.06 0.25 0.16 - 0.25 3.5
PKZM01-0.4 0.09 0.4 0.25 - 0.40 5.6
PKZM01-0.63 0.12 0.63 0.40 - 0.63 8.8
PKZM01-1 0.25 1 0.63 - 1.00 14
PKZM01-1.6 0.55 1.6 1.0 - 1.6 22
PKZM01-2.5 0.75 2.5 1.6 - 2.5 35
PKZM01-4 1.5 4 2.5 - 4.0 56
PKZM01-6.3 2.2 6.3 4.0 - 6.3 88
PKZM01-10 4 10 6.3 - 10 140
PKZM01-12 5.5 12 8.0 - 12 168
PKZM01-16 7.5 16 10 - 16 224
1052-1
02-Sept-2010